Day

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
6/14/2020

Due Date

10/30/2019
11/7/2019
11/20/2019
11/27/2019
12/6/2019
12/12/2019
1/8/2020
1/15/2020
1/21/2020
1/27/2020
2/3/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/29/2020
4/18/2020
6/18/2020

Cathy Richter's HD Timeline

NHD Due Dates 2019-2020

Assignment

Student/Parent/Teacher Form Due
Primary + Secondary Sources Wkst
Noodletools Notecards (2 notecards)
Historical Context Wkst

Bibliography (7 sources)

Testing Thesis Wkst

Outline

Thesis Statement (1st Draft)
Bibliography (15 Sources)

Thesis Statement (2nd Draft)
Website + Paper Final Projects Due
Exhibit, Doc + Perf Final Projects Due
School Event - Meet with Judges
Regional Contest - UWM

State Contest - UW Madison
National Contest - Univ of Maryland

Format to
Turn In

Return Signed Paper
Google Classroom
Noodletools
Google Classroom
Google Classroom
Google Classroom
Noodletools
Google Classroom
Google Classroom
Google Classroom
Weebly-web/paper-pdf
Project/YouTube/pdf

Grading
Category

Project
Project
Homework
Homework
Homework
Homework
Homework
Homework
Homework
Homework
Test
Test

Points

10
22
20
15
50
12
50
20
75
50
200
200

Quarter
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