Day	Due Date	Cathy Richter's HD Timeline NHD Due Dates 2019-2020 Assignment	Format to Turn In	Grading Category	Points	Quarter							
							Wednesday	10/30/2019	Student/Parent/Teacher Form Due	Return Signed Paper	Project	10	2
							Thursday	11/7/2019	Primary + Secondary Sources Wkst	Google Classroom	Project	22	2
							Wednesday	11/20/2019	Noodletools Notecards (2 notecards)	Noodletools	Homework	20	2
Wednesday	11/27/2019	Historical Context Wkst	Google Classroom	Homework	15	2							
Friday	12/6/2019	Bibliography (7 sources)	Google Classroom	Homework	50	2							
Thursday	12/12/2019	Testing Thesis Wkst	Google Classroom	Homework	12	2							
Wednesday	1/8/2020	Outline	Noodletools	Homework	50	2							
Wednesday	1/15/2020	Thesis Statement (1st Draft)	Google Classroom	Homework	20	2							
Tuesday	1/21/2020	Bibliography (15 Sources)	Google Classroom	Homework	75	3							
Monday	1/27/2020	Thesis Statement (2nd Draft)	Google Classroom	Homework	50	3							
Monday	2/3/2020	Website + Paper Final Projects Due	Weebly-web/paper-pdf	Test	200	3							
Wednesday	2/5/2020	Exhibit, Doc + Perf Final Projects Due	Project/YouTube/pdf	Test	200	3							
Thursday	2/6/2020	School Event - Meet with Judges											
Saturday	2/29/2020	Regional Contest - UWM											
Saturday	4/18/2020	State Contest - UW Madison											
6/14/2020	6/18/2020	National Contest - Univ of Maryland											